
HSV-Golf After Work-Herren Brutto
Stand: 27.06.15, 09:14 Uhr

Pos. Name Club Hcp 22.05. 26.06. 31.07. 28.08. 18.09. Total

   1 Hauschildt, Oliver Quickborn, Red Golf 10,9     15     13     28
   2 Masuch, Hans-Günter Apeldör, Gut 19,6     12     13     25
   3 Studt, Ullrich Quickborn, Red Golf 12,9     11     13     24
   4 Broscheit, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 13,8     11     12     23
   5 Ross, Thomas Soltau, GC 24,7      9     12     21
   6 Brockmann, Flemming Gut Waldhof Golf 37      9     10     19
   7 Mattern, Jens Gut Waldhof Golf 30,0      6     12     18
   8 Stöbe, Uwe VcG 36,0      6     11     17
   9 Waldvogel, Florian Moorfleet, Red Golf 31,9      7      9     16

Wichmann, Riko Quickborn, Red Golf 33,0     10      6     16
Manzius, Arne Haseldorf, GC Gut  7,7     16     16

  12 Frese, Thorsten Weitenburg, GA 38      9      6     15
  13 Neumann, Johannes HH-Treudelberg 33,0      7      7     14
  14 von Valtier, Detlef Quickborn, Red Golf 30,5      9      4     13
  15 Claespeter, Andreas Quickborn, Red Golf 16,6     12     12

Brockmann, Matthias Gut Waldhof Golf 18,4     12     12
  17 Jenzen, Stephan Quickborn, Red Golf 41      5      6     11

Talleur, Jan David Strelasund GmbH & Co 37      6      5     11
Müller, Jost Apeldör, Gut 24,5     11     11
Kotte, Volker Bremerhaven Bürgerpa 30,7     11     11
Schröder, Bernd Quickborn, Red Golf 19,9     11     11

  22 Hansen, Lars Haseldorf, GC Gut 31,7     10     10
Barth, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 23,4     10     10

  24 Drath, Heinz-Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 11,4      9      9
Badiuzzaman, Mohammad Quickborn, Red Golf 19,3      9      9
Möller, Andreas Pinnau, GC An der 26,3      9      9
Schröder, Bernd Quickborn, Red Golf 29,9      9      9

  28 Eiche, Stefan Winnerod, GC 24,7      8      8
Steffens, Dirk VcG 50      8      8
Ziemer, Dirk Hockenberg, G&CC Am26,4      8      8

  31 Houillon, René Quickborn, Red Golf 23,4      4      3      7
Grote, Werner Quickborn, Red Golf 47      7      7

  33 Kreft, Jan-Hendrik Gut Waldhof Golf 31,8      6      6
  34 Jensen, Lars Steffen Quickborn, Red Golf 34,7      5      5

Mahnke, Kai Bad Bramstedt, GC 40      5      5
Zisser, Lars Salzgitter, GC 34,2      5      5
Thomas, Michael Strelasund GmbH & Co 54      5      5
Waltz, Christopher Haseldorf, GC Gut 54      5      5
Simeunovic, Danijel Quickborn, Red Golf 42      5      5

  40 Türk, Ingo Quickborn, Red Golf 39      4      4
Schuster, Walter Moorfleet, Red Golf 48      4      4
Stoevhase, Maik Haseldorf, GC Gut 42      4      4
Rohde, Harald Quickborn, Red Golf 32,5      4      4

  44 Bolzendahl, Klaus Quickborn, Red Golf 54      3      3
  45 Günther, Wolfgang Quickborn, Red Golf 31,5      2      2
  46 Simeunovic, Boban Quickborn, Red Golf 54      1      1
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HSV-Golf After Work-Damen Brutto
Pos. Name Club Hcp 22.05. 26.06. 31.07. 28.08. 18.09. Total

   1 Kremer, Ingrid Quickborn, Red Golf 34,5      8      8     16
   2 Eggers, Nicole Kallin, GC 25,9      5      9     14
   3 Burmeister, Frauke Moorfleet, Red Golf 26,7      5      8     13
   4 Brockmann, Sabine Gut Waldhof Golf 33,5     12     12
   5 Jonek, Britta Quickborn, Red Golf 44      8      3     11
   6 Kilian, Elke Moorfleet, Red Golf 46      5      5     10
   7 Gutt, Heidi Quickborn, Red Golf 47      4      5      9
   8 Lenhartz, Frauke Gut Waldhof Golf 24,0      8      8
   9 Günther, Marion Quickborn, Red Golf 25,1      7      7

  10 Stoevhase-Kappmeyer, Katharina Haseldorf, GC Gut 51      5      5
  11 Lenhartz, Annkatrin Gut Waldhof Golf 43      3      3
  12 Waltz, Inga Haseldorf, GC Gut 54      2      2
  13 Bolzendahl, Cornelia Quickborn, Red Golf 54      0
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HSV-Golf After Work-Netto Klasse A bis 30,4
Pos. Name Club Hcp 22.05. 26.06. 31.07. 28.08. 18.09. Total

   1 Mattern, Jens Gut Waldhof Golf 30,0     18     23     41
Masuch, Hans-Günter Apeldör, Gut 19,6     20     21     41

   3 Ross, Thomas Soltau, GC 24,7     18     19     37
   4 Hauschildt, Oliver Quickborn, Red Golf 10,9     19     17     36
   5 Studt, Ullrich Quickborn, Red Golf 12,9     16     18     34
   6 Broscheit, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 13,8     17     16     33
   7 Burmeister, Frauke Moorfleet, Red Golf 26,7     14     17     31
   8 Eggers, Nicole Kallin, GC 25,9     11     18     29
   9 Schröder, Bernd Quickborn, Red Golf 29,9     20     20

  10 Houillon, René Quickborn, Red Golf 23,4     11      8     19
Barth, Thomas Quickborn, Red Golf 23,4     19     19
Müller, Jost Apeldör, Gut 24,5     19     19
Manzius, Arne Haseldorf, GC Gut  7,7     19     19
Möller, Andreas Pinnau, GC An der 26,3     19     19
Brockmann, Matthias Gut Waldhof Golf 18,4     19     19

  16 Schröder, Bernd Quickborn, Red Golf 19,9     18     18
Claespeter, Andreas Quickborn, Red Golf 16,6     18     18

  18 Ziemer, Dirk Hockenberg, G&CC Am26,4     17     17
Lenhartz, Frauke Gut Waldhof Golf 24,0     17     17
Badiuzzaman, Mohammad Quickborn, Red Golf 19,3     17     17
Eiche, Stefan Winnerod, GC 24,7     17     17

  22 Günther, Marion Quickborn, Red Golf 25,1     15     15
  23 Drath, Heinz-Peter Quickborn, Red Golf 11,4     12     12
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HSV-Golf After Work-Netto Klasse B ab 30,5
Pos. Name Club Hcp 22.05. 26.06. 31.07. 28.08. 18.09. Total

   1 Brockmann, Flemming Gut Waldhof Golf 37     25     24     49
   2 Frese, Thorsten Weitenburg, GA 38     26     20     46
   3 Kremer, Ingrid Quickborn, Red Golf 34,5     22     22     44
   4 Stöbe, Uwe VcG 36,0     17     26     43
   5 Waldvogel, Florian Moorfleet, Red Golf 31,9     19     20     39

Kilian, Elke Moorfleet, Red Golf 46     19     20     39
Talleur, Jan David Strelasund GmbH & Co 37     19     20     39

   8 Neumann, Johannes HH-Treudelberg 33,0     18     20     38
   9 Wichmann, Riko Quickborn, Red Golf 33,0     22     15     37

  10 Gutt, Heidi Quickborn, Red Golf 47     18     18     36
  11 Jonek, Britta Quickborn, Red Golf 44     22     12     34
  12 Jenzen, Stephan Quickborn, Red Golf 41     16     17     33
  13 von Valtier, Detlef Quickborn, Red Golf 30,5     17     14     31
  14 Waltz, Christopher Haseldorf, GC Gut 54     25     25

Steffens, Dirk VcG 50     25     25
  16 Stoevhase-Kappmeyer, Katharina Haseldorf, GC Gut 51     24     24

Thomas, Michael Strelasund GmbH & Co 54     24     24
  18 Hansen, Lars Haseldorf, GC Gut 31,7     22     22

Kotte, Volker Bremerhaven Bürgerpa 30,7     22     22
Brockmann, Sabine Gut Waldhof Golf 33,5     22     22
Waltz, Inga Haseldorf, GC Gut 54     22     22
Grote, Werner Quickborn, Red Golf 47     22     22

  23 Bolzendahl, Klaus Quickborn, Red Golf 54     21     21
Mahnke, Kai Bad Bramstedt, GC 40     21     21

  25 Stoevhase, Maik Haseldorf, GC Gut 42     20     20
  26 Simeunovic, Danijel Quickborn, Red Golf 42     19     19
  27 Lenhartz, Annkatrin Gut Waldhof Golf 43     18     18

Schuster, Walter Moorfleet, Red Golf 48     18     18
  29 Kreft, Jan-Hendrik Gut Waldhof Golf 31,8     17     17
  30 Simeunovic, Boban Quickborn, Red Golf 54     16     16

Zisser, Lars Salzgitter, GC 34,2     16     16
Türk, Ingo Quickborn, Red Golf 39     16     16

  33 Jensen, Lars Steffen Quickborn, Red Golf 34,7     15     15
  34 Günther, Wolfgang Quickborn, Red Golf 31,5     13     13
  35 Rohde, Harald Quickborn, Red Golf 32,5     12     12
  36 Bolzendahl, Cornelia Quickborn, Red Golf 54      3      3
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